
 Sunday, October 28, 2018

HOTEL LOBBY

main building

GROUSE MOUNTAIN

upstairs

MCCOY’S PEAK

upstairs

7:30 a.m.

8:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m.  

10:00 a.m.

 

11:00 a.m.

Sirens Shuttle 

Meet at 10:45 a.m.

for the 11:00 departure

to Denver Airport

NOON

Sirens Shuttle 

Meet at 11:45 a.m.

for the noon departure

to Denver Airport

 

Information Desk

and 

Community Room

Closing Breakfast and Live 

Auction

Breakfast is available from 

7:45 a.m. until 9:00

Live auction and 2019 Sirens 

announcements begin at 8:00 

a.m.


