

Sunday, October 28, 2018

	HOTEL LOBBY main building	GROUSE MOUNTAIN upstairs	MCCOY'S PEAK upstairs
7:30 a.m.			Closing Breakfast and Live
8:00 a.m.			Auction Breakfast is available from 7:45 a.m. until 9:00
9:00 a.m.			Live auction and 2019 Sirens announcements begin at 8:00 a.m.
10:00 a.m.		Information Desk and Community Room	
11:00 a.m.	Sirens Shuttle Meet at 10:45 a.m. for the 11:00 departure to Denver Airport		
NOON	Sirens Shuttle Meet at 11:45 a.m. for the noon departure to Denver Airport		